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TULIP TIME - 7 NIGHTS

AMEASTELLA

COVERING 02 COUNTRIES - BELGIUM, & NETHERLANDS

( SAILING FROM MAR 2026 - MAY 2026 )

PORT

AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS

AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS

KAMPEN, NETHERLANDS

BRUINISSE, NETHERLANDS

GHENT, BELGIUM

ANTWERP, BELGIUM

ROTTERDAM, NETHERLANDS

SCHOONHOVEN, NETHERLANDS

SCHOONHOVEN, NETHERLANDS

AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS

AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS

ARR.

3:00 PM &

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 AM

2:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

12:00 AM

DEP.
11:59 PM
4:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:59 PM
7:00 AM
11:59 PM

9:00 AM .

ﬂ CruiseBay"

YOUR CRUISE VACATION BEGINS HERE

CELEBRATING

1Z..

For more information and bookings, please contact:

CruiseBay

201-202, 2nd Floor, Jewel Tower, Koregaon Park, Pune 411001
Tel: 020-66442999 |

Email: info@cruisebay.in

| Website: www.cruisebay.com




