



AMASTELLA



## TULIP TIME - 7 NIGHTS

COVERING 02 COUNTRIES - BELGIUM, & NETHERLANDS

( SAILING FROM MAR 2026 - MAY 2026 )



TWIN BALCONIES



DINING



SUNDECK

DAY	PORT	ARR.	DEP.
THU	AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS	3:00 PM ⚓	11:59 PM
FRI	AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS	12:00 AM	4:00 AM
FRI	KAMPEN, NETHERLANDS	1:00 PM	7:00 PM
SAT	BRUINISSE, NETHERLANDS	1:00 PM	7:00 PM
SUN	GHENT, BELGIUM	5:00 AM	7:00 PM
MON	ANTWERP, BELGIUM	2:00 AM	10:00 PM
TUE	ROTTERDAM, NETHERLANDS	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
TUE	SCHOONHOVEN, NETHERLANDS	10:00 PM	11:59 PM
WED	SCHOONHOVEN, NETHERLANDS	12:00 AM	7:00 AM
WED	AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS	1:00 PM	11:59 PM
THU	AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS	12:00 AM	9:00 AM ⚓



For more information and bookings, please contact:

**CruiseBay**

201-202, 2nd Floor, Jewel Tower, Koregaon Park, Pune 411001

Tel: 020-66442999 | Email: info@cruisebay.in | Website: www.cruisebay.com